1.Runde Qualifikation

Scheidegger Daniel
Mathys Thomas
Svitek Milan

Mathys Christian
Glanzmann Hanspeter
Zurcher Daniel
Eggimann Therese
Krahenbuhl Herbert

Witschi Rudolf
Rickli Markus

96
94
94
92
91
89
86

80

71
53

Vereinscup 2025

2.Runde 3.Runde

Eggimann Therese 92|

Eggimann Therese

Svitek Milan 88|
Scheidegger Daniel 94
Scheidegger Daniel
Mathys Thomas 93
Mathys Christian 89

Mathys Christian

Krahenbihl Herbert 81 |
Glanzmann Hanspeter 83|

Glanzmann Hanspeter

Zurcher Daniel 76|

94

— 94

92

87

5x10

4x10

Final -
Eggimann Therese 90
Mathys Christian 86|

Kleiner Final Rang 3+4
Scheidegger Daniel 91

Glanzmann Hanspeter 89




